
Daura Damm Lager (GF)       
5.4% | 330ml

Moosehead Lager       
5% | 355ml

Desperados       
5.9% | 330ml

Beavertown Gamma Ray APA     
5.4% | 330ml

Blue Moon     
5.4% | 330ml

Old Mout Cider
Strawberry & Apple | 4% | 500ml

Inch’s Cider      
4.5% | 500ml

White Claw Hard Seltzer
Mango / Raspberry | 4.5% | 330ml

5.5

5.75

5.5

6.75

5.5

5.75

5.5

6.5

Bottles & Cans

8.5 11.5 34

8.25 11 33

9.25 12.5 37

10 13.5 40

24

red wines
Prime Cuts, Red (VG)

South Africa | 13%

Showdown Man with 
the Ax, Cabernet 
Sauvignon (VG)

USA | 13.5%

Burlesque Old Vine, 
Zinfandel, Lodi
USA | 13.5%

Amaute Absoluto, 
Malbec (VG)

Argentina | 14%

Shadow Point, Pinot 
Noir (VG)

USA | 14.5%

6.5 8.75 26

rosÉ wines
Another Story
White Zinfandel
Rosé
USA | 11%

125ml BOTTLE

5.25 28

SPARKLING
Santa Eleni, Prosecco
Italy | 10%

175ml 250ml bottle

24

9.75 29

Prime Cuts, White (VG)

South Africa | 12.5%

Shadow Point, 
Chardonnay
USA | 13.5%

Cline Cellars Viognier, 
North Coast (VG) (O) 
USA | 14.5%

The Myth of Motu Nui, 
Sauvignon Blanc (VG)

Chile | 12.5%

white wines

9.5 12.75 38

12 16 48

7.25

Boss Hog Brew
House Lager
3.7%

Beavertown
Neck Oil IPA
4.3%

Guinness
4.2%

half pint

2.75 5.5

3.95 7.75

Draught

6.75

125ml gla�es
available on

request

VG Vegan   GF Gluten free   O Organic



If you have any a�ergies
please let us know

Tommy’s Margarita
Cazcabel Blanco tequila, triple sec, 
agave, lime, served on the rocks

9.5

Old Fashioned
Four Roses Yellow Label, angostura 
bitters, demerara sugar, maraschino 
liqueur

10

Espresso Martini 
Tito’s Vodka, Mr Black Coffee Liqueur, 
Demerara sugar, espresso

10.5

Amaretto Sours 
Amaretto, sugar, lemon, 
angostura bitters

9.5

Cocktails

4 Shots 12

8 Shots 20

12 Shots 28

shotS

Shot Sticks Mix and match from above

Lucky Sod
Dark Irish Whiskey, toffee, caramel and 
vanilla

Scorch
Scotch whisky, blood orange and 
warming chilli

Cazcabel Tequila
Honey / Coconut / Coffee / Blanco / 
Reposado

Fireball Cinnamon

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.25

Peach Tea Smash
Monin peach tea, Four Roses Yellow Label, 
soda water, fresh mint

9.5

Gin Ricky 
Greenall's London Dry, lime, soda

9.5

Kansas City Ice Water 
Greenall's London Dry, Stoli vodka, lime, 
triple sec, lemonade

9.5

signature serves

2 f� £13.50
on a� cocktails
Happy Hour

4pm-7pm every day

Pickleback
Four Roses / Pickle Juice

4
15
20

x1
x4
x6



2 f� £7.50
on milkshakes
Happy Hour

4pm-7pm every day

SOFTS
Fountain Drinks
Diet Cola / Lemonade /
Sunkist Orange

Bottled Coca-Cola

Bottled Coca-Cola Zero

Fruit Juices
Eager apple / pineapple / orange / 
Ocean Spray cranberry

Franklin & Sons
Tonic Water
Natural Indian / Natural Light / 
Elderflower & cucumber 

Mineral Water
Still or sparkling 

Franklin & Sons 
Ginger Beer

Sodafolk
Root beer / Cream soda /
Cherry soda

3.52.512OZ pint

4.25

2.75

3.25

2.5330ml 750ml

200ml

10oz

330ml

200ml

330ml

3.75

330ml 3.5

2.5

2.75

HOT DRINKS Whole milk,
oat milk �

soy milk

Bottomless Filter co�ee 

Espresso

Double Espresso

Americano

Flat white 

Latte

Cappuccino

Hot Chocolate 

Cold Brew

Tea
Breakfast / Early Grey / Peppermint

2

2

2.5

2.75

3.25

3.75

3.5

3.25

4.25

2

MILKSHAKES
All made with Jude’s ice cream, 
served with whipped cream
and sprinkles

Very Vanilla

Double Chocolate

Strawberry Tease

Honeycomb

Ha�y Hour
2 f� £7.50

a� £6



TEQUILA
Cazcabel Blanco

Cazcabel Reposado

4.25

4.75

LIQuers
Campari

Aperol

Baileys

Luxardo Amaretto

5.25

4.25

4.25

4.5

WHISKEY
Four Roses Yellow 
Label

Four Roses Single 
Barrel

Four Roses Small Batch

Johnny Walker Red 
Label

Johnny Walker Black 
Label

Bulleit Bourbon

4.25

5.75

5.25

4.25

4.75

4.75

X2

VODKA
Stoli

Titos

4.25

5.25

X2

X2

GIN
Greenall’s London Dry

Greenall’s Blueberry

Greenall’s Wildberry

Tanqueray London Dry

4.25

4.25

4.25

5.25

X2

X2

X2

RUM
Captain Morgan’s
White / Spiced Gold / Dark  

Captain Morgan’s 
Spiced Dark

Koko Kanu
Coconut

4.25

4.75

4.25

X2

Double up
f� +£2X2 =

If you have any a�ergies
please let us know

NO & LOW

Captain Morgan’s
Spiced 0%

Tanqueray Zero 0%

Heineken 0.0 0%

Brooklyn
Special E�ects 0.4%

2.75

2.75

3.75

4.75

Guinness 0.0 0.05%

Old Mout Cider 
Cherry & Berries 0%

6

5.25

A DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR FINAL BILL.
All of the service charge is distributed amongst all our staff.

Our standard shot size is 25ml


